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25. Do you approve or disapprove of marriage between Blacks and Whites?

Approve Disapprove No opinion
Total



Q.25 (BLACK-WHITE MARRIAGE) CONTINUED

Approve Disapprove No opinion
Blacks
2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 96 3 1
2011 Aug 4-7 96 2 2
2007 Jun 4-24 85 10 4
2004 Jun 9-30 87 9 4
2003 Nov 11-Dec 14 80 16 4
2002 Jun 3-9 78 20 2
1997 Jan 4-Feb 28 77 16 7
1994 Sep 18-20 68 19 13
1991 Jun 13-16 70 19 1
1983 Apr 29-May 2 71 21 9
1978 Jul 21-24" 66 19 15
1972 Oct 13-16 " 61 21 19
1968 Jun 26-Jul 1~ 56 33 1
Hispanics
2013 Jun 13-Jul 5 91 7 2
2007 Jun 4-24 87 10 3
2004 Jun 9-30 88 7 5
2003 Nov 11-Dec 14 77 15 8

2002 Jun 3-9 84



